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BIB
674
673
686
403
106
688
678
677
196
400
24
353

BIB
156
168
67
190

BIB
743
309
201
397
198
29
26
221
104
403
670
354
680
361
671

LAST NAME
SALANO
DE ASIS
CAROLINO
RAMOS
CAPANGPANGAN
RAQUIN
VALENCIA
HULLEZA
LARGO
NABONG
BATUTO
BADA

LAST NAME
GAGNAO
SUSTITUEDO
MANSUETO
SARMIENTO

LAST NAME
BAUTISTA
ESPILLO
TALLEDO
CANARIA JR
OLIVARES
LOPEZ
DADIVAS
MORENO
ACOT
RAMOS
ANTONES
BADA
VERGARA
FLORES
ABALO

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 1 (Schedule A dated 8 July 2018)

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
RICHARD SAN LUIS
JUJET PACSIS
JOBERT SANTILLAN
YOAVE CABANGON
KEVIN SuIZo
ERINIO JULAO
ALBERT -

ROWELL GELACIO
JOHN MICHAEL C

VINCENT JACOB  TANCHIATCO
MICHAEL

SAMUEL EBUEN

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
JOIDA GADOT
JONEZA MEI GAYLAN
JHANINE EVE VELONO
MA. LYCA P

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
CLINTON KINGSLEY N/A
JOVENER C
ALEX T
RONALD QUILALANG
CHRISTIAN N
CARLO GEGANIA
ALFREDO SOLERA
RONNIE FERNANDEZ
ROEJOHN BENEDIC SANDICO
YOAVE CABANGON
MATTHEW -

ROWELL EBUEN
RHYEAN IAN SANORJO
ALJHON NAZARENO
ALLIAN CHRISTIAN -

MALE

TEAM SEX
PHILIPPINE ARMY Male
PHILIPPINE ARMY Male
PHILIPPINE ARMY Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
PHILIPPINE ARMY Male
PHILIPPINE ARMY Male
PHILIPPINE ARMY Male
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
UPHSD Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
FEMALE

TEAM SEX
FEU Femalt
FEU Femalt
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Femalt
MALE

TEAM SEX
FEU Male
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male
UPHSD Male
UPHSD Male
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
UPHSD Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
PHILIPPINE ARMY Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
UPHSD Male

DOB
24-Sep-91
05-May-81
25-Apr-83
05-Jul-97
01-Jan-97
27-Dec-84
15-Jun-82
29-Mar-89
19-Jan-97
23-Aug-98
20-Mar-97
27-Jan-97

DOB
23-Apr-96
24-Sep-98
12-Nov-98
24-Sep-98

DOB
05-Nov-92
20-Sep-97
22-Nov-98
02-May-95
14-Dec-97
30-Nov-97
27-Feb-97
26-May-97
04-Dec-98

05-Jul-97
06-Jun-98
30-Oct-97
11-Mar-89
01-Sep-90
29-Aug-97

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

RESULT
15:14.50
16:21.15
16:32.39
16:38.41
16:47.99
16:52.11
17:12.72
17:46.48
17:58.86
21:26.14

RESULT
20:33.99
20:37.95
20:44.13

RESULT
1147
11.38
11.52
11.57
1.7
11.75
11.93
12.01
12.03
12.12
12.24
12.33
12.42
12.77
13.25

+.01
+.03
+.03
+.03
+.01
+.03
+.03
+.01
+.01
+.03
+.03
+.01
+.01
+01
+.03

SENIOR

REMARKS

DNF
DNF

SENIOR

REMARKS

DNF

SENIOR

REMARKS
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803
164
62
186
165
163
167
699
329

BIB
50
313
145
38
320
142
144
41
143
202
417
464
323
57
418
356

LAST NAME
LUZON
PARAGILE
ANDRADE
ESGUERA
PEDRAL
PALMARES
SILVESTRE
DELRIO
REDIRA

LAST NAME
VILLAROSA
AQUINO
MARQUEZ
CORTEZ
GASCON
GALLEGUEZ
MARIANO
GOZALES
MAGALLANES
GOMBA
BACLAAN
AYTONA
GODOY
GUMABON
BAGBAGAY
TRINIDAD

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 1 (Schedule A dated 8 July 2018)

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
ELOIZA MORALES
JELLY DIANNE CASALME
ALYSSA MARIE CANTALEJO
MA. LORENZA A
SAMANTHA NICOLE CADUYAC
RICH BACOLINAO
MA. MARICAR LAUREA
CHRISTINE
ANGEL -

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
WARREN ESCOVILLAR
KARL ARVYN R.

RONNELLE MICHAEI TUZON
JEREMIAH PANTI

JAY MARK D

CLARK KENT QUINTO
JOHN CARLO TIAGA
REGIE MADAHAN
JOHNREY TORNIADO
DERRECK S

KENT FACULA
JIRIEL JOHN MAGALLONES
REYMARK A

JOMARI JAUILLONAR
JEROME OBRA
HAROLD BARANA

FEMALE

TEAM
PHIL. NATIONAL TEAM
FEU
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
FEU
FEU
FEU
PHILIPPINE ARMY
OLONGAPO CITY

BOYS

TEAM
UPHSD
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UPHSD
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UPHSD
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY

SEX
Femalt
Femalt
Femalt
Femalt
Femalt
Femalt
Femalt
Femalt
Femalt

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male

TEAM PASIG
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
UPHSD

Male
Male
Male

SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male

OLONGAPO CITY

Male

DOB
03-Feb-96
12-Dec-97
13-Nov-97

06-Jul-98

06-Jun-98
07-Nov-97
15-May-98
14-Feb-96
05-Mar-97

DOB
22-Feb-99
30-Jun-99
16-Jun-99
19-Dec-00
25-Aug-99
07-Jun-00
16-Jan-99
21-Jun-99

17-Jul-99
03-Apr-01
17-Mar-00
05-Oct-00
02-Dec-00
03-Nov-99
13-Aug-00
04-Mar-00

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U18 - Youth
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior

RESULT
12.46
13.15
13.15
13.41
13.43
13.48
14.27
14.35
14.40

RESULT
11.33
11.35
11.39
11.41
11.57
11.59
11.60
11.61
11.64
11.82
11.89
11.91
12.04
12.09
12.11
12.54

+.02
+.02
+.02
+.02
+.02
-01
-01
-01
-01

+.02
+.02
+.02
+.02
+.02
+.02
+.02
+.02
+.02
+.02
+.02
+.02
+.02
+.02
+.02
+.02

SENIOR

REMARKS

u20

REMARKS
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97
303
305
179
299
101
103
301
176
93
173
178
342
340
341
219
632

LAST NAME
JANARIO
CUYOM
LUMAPAS
MERCURIO
CABADDU
MARQUILLERO
VILLAGONIZA
ALANAN
MARIGON
DE VERA
GELLOANI
MENDOZA
GUTIERREZ
ABELA
GALANG
DAVID
GUANZON

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 1 (Schedule A dated 8 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
KAREN
ELIZA
JESSEL
ANNIE ROSE
MICA
PAMELA
ELVY
YHANEY
CINDY
ARVEY TRISHA

ROMYZA ANGELOU
PAMELA JOCELLE

ANNA-LYN
MARY ANNE
LHEIA MAE
ANGELICA
CHLOIE MAE

MIDDLE NAME
N/A
C
M
MARCELO
G
LARUPAY
GALFO
B
FALCO
REYES
DULLA
ADORA
DE LARA
PADILLA
VILLAFUERTE
LOPESAN
0Co

GIRLS

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
FEU
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
FEU
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
FEU
FEU
OLONGAPO CITY
OLONGAPO CITY
OLONGAPO CITY
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL

SEX
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals

DOB
07-Apr-99
21-Aug-00
12-Oct-00
24-Nov-00
05-Aug-00
10-Oct-99
20-Mar-99
15-Sep-00
25-Sep-99
28-Aug-00
15-May-99
08-Sep-99
01-Nov-02
08-Dec-99
07-Aug-99
20-Oct-99
21-Nov-00

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U18 - Youth
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior

RESULT
12.711
12.81
12.90
13.31
13.43
13.47
13.48
13.55
13.96
14.32
14.52
14.59
14.76
15.98
16.09
16.93
17.52

+.01
+.05
+.01
+.01
+.05
+.01
+.01
+.01
+.01
+01
+.01
+.05
+.05
+.01
+.01
+.01
+.05

u20

REMARKS

PAGE 3 OF 17
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BIB
310
407
454
410
365
362
368
124
212
122
20
13
128
127
450
642
446
222
463
359
372
358
484
366
367
373
360
363
121
457
118
667
662
114
640
116

LAST NAME
NERI
CELESTINO
MENDOZA
LIMPAG
MAGALONG
HIPOLITO
ANGELIO
NUESTRO
DUCANES
JACOBE
SANCHEZ
DELOS REYES
ROLLO
RODRIGUEZ
GASPAR
ATELA
BION
JIMENEZ
SANTILLAN
BERMILLO
MOLINA
BENZON
SOTELO
RIN
TORRES
PADAMA
DEREQUITO
LIBERATO
MACULANLAN
QUIJANO
ESPORNA
GARCIA
ALCAZAR
BAUTISTA
ALVAREZ
CORTES

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 1 (Schedule A dated 8 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
CLINT NINO
BENEDICT
TIMOTYJHON
EARL JOHN
MARK NYL
JUSTIN KYLE
NEIL JUSTINE
MARK ANTHONY
DENMARK
JOHN CARLO

JEROLD DWAYNE

CARL DOMINIC
ZEUS

CHRISTIAN CARLO

ROAHAN RYNE
CARLO
JOSELITO
JERICK

JOHN LLOYD
JOVEN

PAUL RENLEE
DARREL IVAN

JOSEPH MAXIMUS

GIAN FRANCIS
SUNJIE
BENEDICT
JHAY PAUL

MIDDLE NAME
L.
TUAZON
URETA
DEPASUCAT

ARMILER
A
ENDAYA

VALLADORES
RODRIGUEZ
ROLDAN

DIAZ

P.

DAPITILLO
SALCEDO

G.
FALAMINIANO
G.

FLORES
IGNACIO
CACHOLA
SIOSON

GEOFFREY JAMES CORONEL
ROMEO TERRENCE JIMENEZ

JAYPEE

ARBI JUDE

RON MERVYN
JOSE GABRIEL
CEDRIX JHUN
AUSTIN JOSHUA
JULIAN GABRIEL

SALTA
ROBERTO
GAYAGOY
CONCEPCION
DELA CRUZ
BORAGAY
JAUCIAN

BOYS

TEAM SEX
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
TEAM PASIG Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA Male
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
TEAM PASIG Male
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male
TEAM PASIG Male
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY Male
TEAM PASIG Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
UNATTACHED Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
UsT Male
TEAM PASIG Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male

DOB
16-Jan-01
16-Jan-01
02-Sep-03
11-Feb-01
05-Dec-02

18-Jul-01
07-Apr-05
15-Jul-03
03-Jun-03
29-Sep-01
10-Jun-02
11-Nov-01
18-Apr-01
27-Apr-04
06-Oct-01
15-Aug-02
02-May-01
12-Apr-02
20-Jul-01
10-Jan-02
31-Jul-05
20-Dec-02
30-Apr-01
27-Sep-01
06-Nov-02
16-May-05
02-Nov-02
13-Aug-02
24-Jan-01
09-Feb-03
20-May-01
26-May-04
29-Nov-04
15-Jan-03
17-Oct-03
15-Sep-04

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster

RESULT
11.70
11.90
11.98
12.01
1217
12.21
12.21
12.23
12.24
12.30
12.51
12.51
12.54
12.56
12.58
12.59
12.70
12.71
12.74
12.78
12.81
12.86
12.94
12.96
12.97
13.20
13.37
13.43
13.65
13.68
14.13
14.67
14.73
14.87
15.20
17.04

+.02
+.01

-01
+.01
-.01

+.02
+.02

+.01
+.01
+.08
+.08
+.02
+.01
+.02

+.02

+.01
-01

-01
-01
-01
+.02
+.01
+.08
-01
-01
+.02
+.01
+.08

u18

REMARKS

PAGE 4 OF 17
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BIB
82
435
90

81
84
437
86
287
279
79
338
331
339

291
330
352
332
344
629
343
630
627

634
218
635

LAST NAME
MAGLASANG
CUSTINAR
VILLANUEVA
PATDU
LIBRES
NAVA
FLORES
RUZOL
\Y
CHING
GABUTERO
PACIS
ATINADO
VALENCIA
BRUA
PELIPEL
REYES
RODRIGUEZ
CAGANG
BARANA
LABORDO
ALACANTARA
MESANO
DIZON
BERNAL
DE CASTRO
PAROCHA
ESPOSO

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 1 (Schedule A dated 8 July 2018)

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
SHILOU MAE VARGAS
JOYCE LYNNE GENABE
CHARLIZE BOE VAN CLEAVE
JANICE
JESSA MARIE P.
ARA COLEEN S.
WENCY PAGCALIWANGAN

MA. KHRIZZIE CLARIM.
CHOLAGNE DEANNE GALABAN

DEMI-RIAH DE JESUS
KAIRA CHERRYLYNIHONRADO
BRIDGET RESANO
JAYMIELYN -

KELLY MAXENNE ~ MONTEALTO
ANGEL JOY

PRINCESS HAZEL DURAN
STEPHANIE MAE  PEDERIO
RYZA JOYCE -

THRACEY

MIKYLA JUNNE LOPEZ
SHEENA AVILES
VANESA JOY SAPON
LOIS KAYE TURDA
ANGEL GABRIELLE CABREROS
FRINIE

ALEAH CASANDRA BAUTISTA
ROCHELLE BAARDE
GABRYELLE MATA

GIRLS

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
TEAM PASIG
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
TEAM PASIG
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
MIRIAM COLLEGE
MIRIAM COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
OLONGAPO CITY
OLONGAPO CITY
OLONGAPO CITY
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA
MIRIAM COLLEGE
OLONGAPO CITY
OLONGAPO CITY
OLONGAPO CITY
OLONGAPO CITY
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
OLONGAPO CITY
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL

SEX
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals

DOB
09-Mar-01
18-Aug-01
26-Apr-03
31-Dec-03
09-Oct-03
09-Sep-04
27-Nov-02
10-May-02
19-Apr-01
11-Aug-01
20-Oct-01
07-May-02
20-May-02
30-Oct-02
28-Apr-04
26-Oct-03
22-Oct-05
06-Dec-05
31-Dec-02
08-Jun-04
05-Aug-01
23-Feb-03
19-Feb-01
16-Feb-01
18-Feb-03
28-Aug-04
03-Jan-99
06-Jan-04

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster
U20 - Junior

Youngster

RESULT
13.34
13.48
13.51
13.59
13.66
13.90
14,52
14.02
14.15
14.47
14.57
14.67
14.82
14.88
14.90
14.92
15.00
15.07
15.17
15.28
15.36
15.77
15.84
16.15
16.37
16.66
16.71
17.16

+.03
+.06
+.03
+.06
+.06
+.06
+.06
+.06
+.06
+.06
+.06
+.06
+.06
+.06
+.03
+.03
+.05
+.06
+.06
+.05
+.03
+.05
+.03
+.03
+.06
+.05
+.06
+.03

u18

REMARKS

PAGE 5 OF 17
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BIB
42
319
427
49
416
43
224
123
44
314

BIB
306
307
177
172

BIB
411
369
13
971
376
406
126

LAST NAME
GONZALES
GABRIEL
TORIBIO
URGEL
ANICAL
ISAAC
DANAO
LAURENTE
MANUEL
CABALO

LAST NAME
MANZANO
MERCADO
MENDOZA
GAYRAMARA

LAST NAME
LORANA
GOOL
ADAN
SABIDO
RAAGAS
ARROYO
PELAYO

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 1 (Schedule A dated 8 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
JUMELL
GEMPHIL
JEMAR
JOHN MICHAEL
PEPITO
JHENROU
JEREMY
GERALD
LESTER JOHN
JOHN LLOYD

FIRST NAME
ABEGAIL
METHUSELAH
ANGEL
LARA JANE

FIRST NAME
YUSSEF
JAMES EARL

MICHAEL ALFRED

JOSH AIRAM
MATTHEW
KERVIN

JOHN RAINIER

MIDDLE NAME
SUAREZ
z
N/A
DUMABOC
J
SILAHIS
FUENTES
SUPANG
DIOSANTA
H

MIDDLE NAME
A
I
MADERS
SUAYBAGUIO

MIDDLE NAME
PEREZ
SANTIAGO
SABATER
ESLABRA
DIAMZON

BOYS

TEAM SEX
UPHSD Male
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS [Male
UPHSD Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS [Male
UPHSD Male
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
UPHSD Male
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male
GIRLS

TEAM SEX
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Femalt
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Femalt
FEU Femals
FEU Femals
BOYS

TEAM SEX
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS [Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS [Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male

DOB
17-Jul-00
26-Apr-99
29-Nov-99
04-Dec-99
17-Sep-00
03-Dec-00
11-May-00
28-Apr-00
26-Oct-00
04-Sep-00

DOB
26-Apr-00
17-Oct-00
19-Jun-99
25-Jun-00

DOB
14-Jul-01
15-Apr-03
11-May-02
13-Sep-02
11-Feb-04
29-Sep-02
18-Dec-01

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

RESULT
10:14.91
10:18.97
10:44.31
10:46.89
10:57.43
11:16.11
11:26.66
11:29.71
11:33.28
11:55.22

RESULT
12:17.38
13:09.99
14:18.44
14:55,86

RESULT
11:59.15
12:32.74
12:58.34
13:19.96
13:24.11
13:51.40
14:12.50

u20

REMARKS

u20

REMARKS

u18

REMARKS
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3000MSC

RANK
1
2
3
4
1600MW
RANK
1
2
3
4

1600MW

RANK

G BW N =

1600MW

RANK

1600MW

RANK

BIB
308
83
76
75

BIB
675
107
689
676

BIB
169
64
158
65
185

BIB
140
146

BIB
175
334

LAST NAME
RATERTA
MANSUETO
ABELLAR
ABELLAR

LAST NAME
QUINONES
LAMACLAMAC
ANDAYA
SALINAS

LAST NAME
VALERIANO
DALA
GEYROZAGA
DE VERA
DAGASDAS

LAST NAME
DE IMUS
OXALES

LAST NAME
MALOLOY-ON
ELEFANE

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 1 (Schedule A dated 8 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
LEONALYN
JHELIE
RISHANE ASHIRA
RAYYA CWEN

FIRST NAME
JHOE WARD
JHON LLOYD
LARRY
MARL ANTHONY

FIRST NAME
MA. JESSA
RICHIE
JOLAN
MICHELLE
ANALYN

FIRST NAME
CARLOS
BRYAN

FIRST NAME
SHELLAMAE
MARIELE

MIDDLE NAME
Y.
VELONO
PITOGO
PITOGO

MIDDLE NAME
IBASCO
HERNANDO
BENUA
OCBIAN

MIDDLE NAME
GUEVARA
PROGILLA
NO MIDDLE NAME
BOLO
D

MIDDLE NAME
TAYCO
RESUELLO

MIDDLE NAME
ALMOGUERA

GIRLS

TEAM
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

MALE

TEAM
PHILIPPINE ARMY
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
PHILIPPINE ARMY
PHILIPPINE ARMY

FEMALE

TEAM
FEU
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
FEU
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY

MALE

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

FEMALE

TEAM
FEU
OLONGAPO CITY

SEX
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male

SEX
Femalt
Femalt
Femalt
Femalt
Femalt

SEX
Male
Male

SEX
Femalt
Femalt

DOB
06-Nov-01
13-Feb-01
16-Aug-05
02-Dec-03

DOB
27-May-81
20-Oct-97
21-Oct-84
09-Feb-89

DOB
25-Dec-94
29-Dec-98
07-Jun-98
02-Nov-97

18-Jul-98

DOB
01-Nov-00
30-May-00

DOB
31-May-99
28-Oct-02

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U18 - Youth

u18

RESULT REMARKS
12:56.66
14:30.60
13:24.21
15:32.99

SENIOR

RESULT REMARKS
7:44.64
7:45.63
8:15.18
8:49.07

SENIOR

RESULT REMARKS
9:02.27
9:12.53
9:26.66
10:20.64
11:13.20

u20

RESULT REMARKS
7:42.89
7:47.90

u20

RESULT REMARKS
11:13.20

DQ
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1000MW

RANK
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1000MW

RANK

W N -

4X400M RELAY
RANK
1

BIB
394
87
631
624
433

BIB
456
659
668

BIB
153
144
108
105
22
29
24
26
405
400
398
401

LAST NAME
WANGKAY
SARDENIA
NERI
ARAGONES
BUENAVENTURA

LAST NAME
PANGANIBAN
SALES
MANALO

LAST NAME
VILLASAN
MARIANO
NIELES
BARDOS
BAJO
LOPEZ
BATUTO
DADIVAS
VALLEDOR
NABONG
CASINIO
PACA

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 1 (Schedule A dated 8 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
LAURIZE JEANTE
RUBY KATE
JOHANNA
ZEMIRAH
JEREMY

FIRST NAME
RAYMOND CHRIS
JOSHUA
GIAN JESUS

FIRST NAME
ERICK JHON
JOHN CARLO
JAY
ANDRE
EDWIN
CARLO
MICHAEL
ALFREDO
JAY
VINCENT JACOB
ARIEL
MIKEJACOB

MIDDLE NAME
G
RIZADA
HORTILLOSA
BATACAN
NEILLE

MIDDLE NAME
PENTOJO
NAVERA
CABRERA

MIDDLE NAME
ANDALAN
TIAGA
NAKAR
CLAVERON
GEGANIA

SOLERA
SOLEDAD
TANCHIATCO
ABUNDO
LOZANO

MALE

TEAM
Saint Michael's College of Laguna
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
TEAM PASIG

FEMALE

TEAM
TEAM PASIG
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL

MALE
TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UPHSD
UPHSD
UPHSD
UPHSD

SEX
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals

SEX
Male
Male
Male

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male

DOB
09-May-04
05-Apr-03
06-Jan-01
20-Dec-01
06-Jul-01

DOB
23-Mar-05
28-Dec-01
05-Aug-03

DOB
02-Oct-99
16-Jan-99

NO DOB
26-Oct-98
01-Jun-97
30-Nov-97
20-Mar-97
27-Feb-97
12-Apr-98
23-Aug-98
07-Apr-98
28-May-97

CATEGORY
Youngster
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

CATEGORY
Youngster
U18 - Youth
Youngster

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

RESULT
5:16.70
5:46.51
5:55.91
6:16.38
6:41.57

RESULT
5:13.05
6:03.84
6:05.67

RESULT

3:27.73

3:28.97

3:58.03

u18

REMARKS

u18

REMARKS

SENIOR

REMARKS
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4X400M RELAY
RANK
1

4X400M RELAY
RANK
1

BIB
165
155
154
156
70
62
66
64

BIB
35
38
37
4
417
427
420
425
146
139
136
123
147
145
134
148

LAST NAME
PEDRAL
AGUIRRE
AGUINALDO
GAGNAO
PAMATIAN
ANDRADE
JARDER
DALA

LAST NAME
ARZAGA
CORTEZ
CEBALLOS
GOZALES
BACLAAN
TORIBIO
JUMAWAN
0oDO
OXALES
DE GUZMAN
BAUTISTA
LAURENTE
PAELMAO JR
MARQUEZ
ALONSAGAY
PAILAGAO

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 1 (Schedule A dated 8 July 2018)

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
SAMANTHA NICOLE CADUYAC
RENALYN PENAFLOR
ELIZA GUTIERREZ
JOIDA GADOT
LOUIELYN CABUGA
ALYSSA MARIE CANTALEJO
JESSA MAE TIANGA
RICHIE PROGILLA

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
JEROCK LASTIMOSA
JEREMIAH PANTI
JIMS BOOC
REGIE MADAHAN
KENT FACULA
JEMAR N/A
PELRIO BONGANSISO
BRENT BRYAN R
BRYAN RESUELLO
JEREMY PANGANIBAN
ROMEL VIRGINIO
GERALD SUPANG
LARRY MANDAG
RONNELLE MICHAEITUZON
JESTER PANGANIBAN
DANIEL RALFH DAMASCO

FEMALE
TEAM

FEU

FEU

FEU

FEU

UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

BOYS
TEAM
UPHSD
UPHSD
UPHSD
UPHSD

SEX
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male

SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male

UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

DOB
06-Jun-98
29-Feb-96
22-Dec-96
23-Apr-96
14-Jan-97
13-Nov-97
31-Dec-98
29-Dec-98

DOB

29-Jul-99
19-Dec-00
25-Jul-00
21-Jun-99
17-Mar-00
29-Nov-99
27-Aug-00
13-Jan-00
30-May-00
21-Sep-00
04-Sep-00
28-Apr-00
22-Mar-99
16-Jun-99
28-Sep-99
23-Dec-99

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior

RESULT
4:21.95

4:22.34

RESULT
3:30.90

3:41.51

3:44.37

SENIOR

REMARKS

u20

REMARKS

DQ
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4X400M RELAY

RANK
1

4X400M RELAY

RANK
1

HEAT

RH

BIB
N

100
98
101
170
171
179
173

BIB
10
15
17
14

461

453

454

463

122

124

128

13

359

365

366

372

642

662

640

647

224

222

223

220

412

408

407

409

LAST NAME
CALIS
LENTON
LABASANO
MARQUILLERO
CAYETANO
DE JOSEF
MERCURIO
GELLOANI

LAST NAME
PAGATPAT
BATALONA
MAPA
OMBID
SAMSON
LASCANO
MENDOZA
SANTILLAN
JACOBE
NUESTRO
ROLLO
ADAN
BERMILLO
MAGALONG
RIN
MOLINA
ATELA
ALCAZAR
ALVAREZ
CALAYAN
DANAO
JIMENEZ
LAGUERTA
CHA
MACALMA
CONCEPCION
CELESTINO
GUBAL

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 1 (Schedule A dated 8 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
JIE ANNE
FEIZA JANE
JAY-ANN
PAMELA
JOCELYN
ANJELICA
ANNIE ROSE

ROMYZA ANGELOU

FIRST NAME
JOHN PAUL

MICHAEL ANGELO

HOWELL
JESHREL VAN
ACEJOHN

MICHAEL ALBERT

TIMOTYJHON
JOHN LLOYD
JOHN CARLO
MARK ANTHONY
ZEUS

MICHAEL ALFRED

JOVEN

MARK NYL
GIAN FRANCIS
PAUL RENLEE
CARLO

JOSE GABRIEL
AUSTIN JOSHUA
RAFAEL LOUIS
JEREMY
JERICK
JOHNPIOLO
JAY MARLO
JAYSON
RUSTY JUNE
BENEDICT
JUSTIN BRIX

MIDDLE NAME
PRESTOZA
BULADO
POBADORA
LARUPAY
HOMAYLAB
MAMAGAT
MARCELO
DULLA

MIDDLE NAME
LACE

RESURRECCION
REOPEREZ
URETA
SALCEDO
ENDAYA
VALLADORES
SANTIAGO

G.

FLORES
FALAMINIANO
DIAZ
CONCEPCION
BORAGAY
PELAYO
FUENTES
DAPITILLO
NAVALES

G

LADAO
GICOLE
TUAZON
PAIRAT

FEMALE
TEAM

UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
FEU

FEU

FEU

FEU

BOYS

TEAM
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA
TEAM PASIG
TEAM PASIG
TEAM PASIG
TEAM PASIG
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
OLONGAPO CITY
OLONGAPO CITY
OLONGAPO CITY
OLONGAPO CITY
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY

SEX
Femalt
Female
Femalt
Femalt
Femalt
Femalt
Femalt
Female

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS I Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male

DOB
06-Jan-99
19-Jul-99
07-Aug-99
10-Oct-99
26-Feb-00
22-Mar-99
24-Nov-00
15-May-99

DOB
29-Mar-01
20-Feb-01
15-Sep-01
07-Apr-03
20-Aug-01
24-May-02
02-Sep-03
20-Jul-01
29-Sep-01

15-Jul-03

18-Apr-01
11-May-02
10-Jan-02
05-Dec-02
27-Sep-01
31-Jul-05

15-Aug-02
29-Nov-04
17-Oct-03
09-Jan-02
11-May-00
12-Apr-02
03-Apr-00
17-Apr-98
23-Oct-02
18-Jun-01

16-Jan-01

15-Dec-01

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U20 - Junior
U18 - Youth
U20 - Junior
Elite - Senior
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

RESULT
4:10.98

4:27.66

RESULT
3:38.03

3:46.80

3:55.20

3:55.67

4:26.14

SENIOR

REMARKS

u18

REMARKS

DQ

DQ
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4X400M RELAY
RANK
1

LAST NAME
CORDOVILLA
PATDU
SOBREVEGA
BRUA
DELA TORRE
BAYLON
FLORES
TIBON
REYES
PACIS
CAGANG
RODRIGUEZ
MESANO
DE CASTRO
LABORDO
DIZON
ABON
PAROCHA
DAVID
ALMONTE
MAGLASANG
NAVA
MANSUETO
LIBRES

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 1 (Schedule A dated 8 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
LOVELY
JANICE
NEMIA
ANGEL JOY
ABIGAEL
TRACY
WENCY
RUSSEL
STEPHANIE MAE
BRIDGET
THRACEY
RYZA JOYCE
LOIS KAYE
JOANNE
SHEENA

ANGEL GABRIELLE

RICAJOY
ROCHELLE
ANGELICA
KRISTINE
SHILOU MAE
ARA COLEEN
JHELIE
JESSA MARIE

MIDDLE NAME

LANDICHO
CAPITULO

PAGCALIWANGAN

ESTUDILLO
PEDERIO
RESANO

TURDA
BAUTISTA
AVILES
CABREROS
FLORES
BAARDE
LOPESAN
FORTE
VARGAS
S.
VELONO
P.

GIRLS

TEAM
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA
TEAM PASIG
TEAM PASIG
TEAM PASIG
TEAM PASIG
OLONGAPO CITY
OLONGAPO CITY
OLONGAPO CITY
OLONGAPO CITY
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS

SEX
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals
Femals

DOB
07-Feb-02
31-Dec-03
18-Feb-03
28-Apr-04
25-Mar-05
13-Jan-01
27-Nov-02
22-Aug-01
22-Oct-05
07-May-02
31-Dec-02
06-Dec-05
19-Feb-01
20-Jun-01
05-Aug-01
16-Feb-01
14-Aug-00
03-Jan-99
20-Oct-99
07-Dec-02
09-Mar-01
09-Sep-04
13-Feb-01
09-Oct-03

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
Youngster
Youngster
Youngster
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
Youngster
U18 - Youth
Youngster

RESULT
4:36.83

4:40.63

4:53.09

5:26.71

6:17.18

u18

REMARKS

DQ
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RANK
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BIB
55
50
313
320
60
45
326
425
58
143
141
136
415
151
317
210

BIB
103
301
299
444
96
176
443
180

LAST NAME
DELOS SANTOS
VILLAROSA
AQUINO
GASCON
MONTECINA
MEDRANO
UBANDO
0oDO
LORENZO
MAGALLANES
DIMACALI
BAUTISTA
AMISTOSO
ROMERO
CUSTODIO
RABORAR

LAST NAME
VILLAGONIZA
ALANAN
CABADDU
GONZALES
GATELA
MARIGON
CARAG
QUISAY

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 1 (Schedule A dated 8 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
PRINCE JOHN
WARREN
KARL ARVYN
JAY MARK
JANSEEN JUM
EMMANUEL
ALBERTO
BRENT BRYAN
JUSTINE
JOHNREY
JOSE ROVIC
ROMEL
EMILIANO
JOHN CELESTINO
ALDRIN
ANGELO

FIRST NAME
ELVY
YHANEY
MICA
PRINCES FAITH
KIMBERLY JOY
CINDY
ERICKA
JEREN

MIDDLE NAME
CORTEZ
ESCOVILLAR
R.

D

CUNAG
SANCHEZ
C

R

TOMAS
TORNIADO
LUNA
VIRGINIO
TADENA
MAURICIO
R.

C

MIDDLE NAME
GALFO
B
G
PANDONG
PACLE
FALCO
DL
DISCAYA

BOYS

TEAM SEX
UPHSD Male
UPHSD Male
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male
UPHSD Male
UPHSD Male
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS [Male
UPHSD Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS [Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male
GIRLS

TEAM SEX
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Femalt
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Femalt
TEAM PASIG Femalt
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
FEU Femals
TEAM PASIG Femalt
FEU Femals

DOB

02-Oct-99
22-Feb-99
30-Jun-99
25-Aug-99
07-Dec-99
14-Dec-00
10-Feb-99
13-Jan-00
01-Jan-00
17-Jul-99
01-Sep-00
04-Sep-00
02-Jun-00
27-Nov-00
26-Jan-99
08-Dec-00

DOB
20-Mar-99
15-Sep-00
05-Aug-00
27-Dec-00
08-Jan-99
25-Sep-99
24-Sep-00
03-Oct-00

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior

RESULT
6.68m
6.48m
6.47m
6.45m
6.43m
6.23m
6.20m
6.04m
5.93m
5.83m
5.48m
5.40m
5.35m

RESULT
5.20m
5.12m
5.00m
4.90m
4.22m
4.19m
4.17m

wv
+0.50
-0.00
+0.50
+0.40
-0.10
+0.50
-0.00
+0.10
+0.20
+0.30
+0.20
+0.30
+0.40

wv
-0.20
-0.10
+0.20
-0.40
-1.30
+0.20
-0.10

u20

REMARKS

NM
NM
NM

u20

REMARKS
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LAST NAME
NERI
LOLO
PALERACIO
BATALONA
ROLLO
RAMOS
TORRES
RUFIN
JAMINILLO
RIN
LASCANO
JIMENEZ
TUAZON
RODRIGUEZ
RAZO
FAUSTINO
CALAYAN
BENZON
BAYANG
CORTES

SALONGSONGAN

RABENA
LIMPAG

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 1 (Schedule A dated 8 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
CLINT NINO
RAFAEL
WILFREDO

MICHAEL ANGELO

ZEUS

MARVIN

JOHN CARLO
REY JASPER
MJ

GIAN FRANCIS

MICHAEL ALBERT

JERICK

ALEJANDRO KYLE
CHRISTIAN CARLO

LOUIS GABRIEL
[HRYL

RAFAEL LOUIS
DARREL IVAN
MARTIN

JULIAN GABRIEL
JOHN ANDREI
ALJON JAY
EARL JOHN

MIDDLE NAME
L.

NUNEZ

R

VALLADORES

QUINTO
NESPEROS

FLORES
REOPEREZ
DAPITILLO
PAGLALUNAN
RODRIGUEZ
LOBRICO
FAUSTINO
PELAYO
SANCHEZ
JAUCIAN
NADADO
BACAY
DEPASUCAT

BOYS

TEAM SEX
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA Male
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
TEAM PASIG Male
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
TEAM PASIG Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA Male

SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male

DOB
16-Jan-01
23-Oct-01
01-Apr-01
20-Feb-01
18-Apr-01
20-Jan-04
11-Apr-02
07-Jan-02
23-Feb-03
27-Sep-01
24-May-02
12-Apr-02
13-Oct-00
27-Apr-04
20-Jul-04
03-Jul-01
09-Jan-02
20-Dec-02
23-Sep-02
15-Sep-04
02-Jul-02
24-Jan-01
11-Feb-01

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U20 - Junior

Youngster

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

RESULT
6.11m
6.03m
5.95m
5.74m
5.68m
5.53m
5.48m
5.48m
5.40m
5.30m
5.27m
5.19m
5.09m
4.93m
4.84m
4.81m
4.69m
4.43m
4.31m
3.84m
2.76m

wv
-0.10
+0.10
+0.10
+0.60
+0.40
+0.30
+0.40
-0.10
+0.20
-0.10
+0.30
+0.60
+0.30
-0.20
+0.20
+0.10
+0.30
+0.40
+0.40
+0.10
+0.20

u18

REMARKS

NM
NM
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LONG JUMP
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HIGH JUMP
RANK
1

HIGH JUMP

RANK
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HIGH JUMP
RANK
1
1

BIB
82
432
88
86
442
79
379
331
440
629
218
345

BIB
32

BIB
36
326
317
60
153
151
425
210
45

BIB
161
160

LAST NAME
MAGLASANG
BAYLON
SINCONIEGUE
RUZOL
TIBON
GABUTERO
CANO
ATINADO
MENAS
LABORDO
PAROCHA
CORTEZ

LAST NAME
CLAUDIO

LAST NAME
CALIPAY
UBANDO
CUSTODIO
MONTECINA
VILLASAN
ROMERO
0oDO
RABORAR
MEDRANO

LAST NAME
MOSQUEDA
LIGMAYO

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 1 (Schedule A dated 8 July 2018)

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
SHILOU MAE VARGAS
TRACY CAPITULO
ANNALY NARLO
MA. KHRIZZIE CLARIM.

RUSSEL ESTUDILLO
KAIRA CHERRYLYNIHONRADO
RIGINE CAWIT
JAYMIELYN -

CHYNA CLEOFE
SHEENA AVILES
ROCHELLE BAARDE
DANIELA NICOLE AN-

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
THOM JASPER GARIBAY

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
ERNIE CABANZA
ALBERTO C
ALDRIN R.

JANSEEN JUM CUNAG
ERICK JHON ANDALAN
JOHN CELESTINO  MAURICIO
BRENT BRYAN R
ANGELO C
EMMANUEL SANCHEZ

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
KAYLENE DELA CRUZ
JOSEFA OMAS

GIRLS

TEAM SEX
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
TEAM PASIG Femalt
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
TEAM PASIG Femalt
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
PROBEX SCHOOL ATHLETICS TEAM Femalt
OLONGAPO CITY Femalt
TEAM PASIG Femalt
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Femalt
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERSITY Femalt
OLONGAPO CITY Femalt
MALE

TEAM SEX
UPHSD Male
BOYS

TEAM SEX
UPHSD Male
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male
UPHSD Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS [Male
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male
UPHSD Male
FEMALE

TEAM SEX
FEU Femals
FEU Femals

DOB
09-Mar-01
13-Jan-01
03-Mar-01
10-May-02
22-Aug-01
20-Oct-01
11-Apr-01
20-May-02
12-Jun-04
05-Aug-01
03-Jan-99
08-Nov-03

DOB
14-Aug-94

DOB
30-Aug-00
10-Feb-99
26-Jan-99
07-Dec-99
02-Oct-99
27-Nov-00
13-Jan-00
08-Dec-00
14-Dec-00

DOB
21-Feb-98
29-Aug-96

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U20 - Junior

Youngster

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

RESULT
5.03m
4.82m
4.60m
4.50m
407m
3.98m
3.87m
3.77m
3.72m
3.42m
3.39m
3.33m

RESULT
1.70m

RESULT
2.00m
1.80m
1.75m
1.75m
1.75m
1.75m
1.70m

RESULT
1.60m
160m

wv
-0.50
-1.30
-1.50
-1.00
+0.50
-0.30
+0.30
+0.40
+.0.00
-0.20
-0.30
+0.40

u18

REMARKS

SENIOR

REMARKS

u20

REMARKS

NM
NM

SENIOR

REMARKS
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HIGH JUMP
RANK
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BIB
180

205
359
311
203
447
413
118
114
641
650
639
648

BIB
80
7
438
99
337
278
78
85

LAST NAME
QUISAY

LAST NAME
ACEJO
RAMBACAL
BERMILLO
PANGAN
MALATE
DEL ROSARIO
PEREZ
ESPORNA
BAUTISTA
AMURAO
DELA PAZ
ALETA
CASTILLO

LAST NAME
LECANIEL
ARSENIO
GO
LANGGA
MIGUEL
CABANOS
BAUTISTA
PRESORIS

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 1 (Schedule A dated 8 July 2018)

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
JEREN DISCAYA

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
JEROME
NOEL DANIEL ANGE G
JOVEN G.
JOHN NICHOLAN R
LEANDRO S
JAMES EZRA AYDALLA
JOHN CALVIN UNTALAN
ARBI JUDE ROBERTO
CEDRIX JHUN DELA CRUZ
JOHN LESTER AGUILA
JOSHUA SEVERINO
DENZ CHRISTIAN ~ PAELA
ARNOLD KEANNU  DACANAY

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
ANGEL E.
JOANNA MARIE ABELLA
CHRYSTANNE DALLUAY
MA. ALEONA PANASE
ADELINE CKURSTEII
MARIA CARMELA ~ RENION
TRIXIE DELA CRUZ
JANAMARIELLE ~ CABRERA

GIRLS

TEAM SEX
FEU Femals
BOYS

TEAM SEX
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA Male
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male
OLONGAPO CITY Male
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male
TEAM PASIG Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS [Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male
GIRLS

TEAM SEX
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
TEAM PASIG Femalt
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
OLONGAPO CITY Femalt
MIRIAM COLLEGE Femalt
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt

DOB
03-Oct-00

DOB
31-May-01
31-May-02
10-Jan-02
01-Jun-02
05-Sep-01
17-Apr-01
09-Sep-02
20-May-01
15-Jan-03
15-Jan-03
13-Dec-01
22-Nov-01
27-Mar-02

DOB
05-Apr-01
15-Oct-01
10-Oct-01
25-Jul-00
26-Jul-02
07-Aug-01
14-Mar-01
02-Jan-03

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U20 - Junior
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster

RESULT
1.40m

RESULT
10.92m
10.60m
10.29m
10.00m
9.65m
9.28m
8.38m
7.63m
7.49m
6.71m
6.47m
6.41m
411m

RESULT
8.98m
8.26m
7.42m
6.75m
6.53m
6.37m
5.67m
5.15m

u20

REMARKS

u18

REMARKS

u18

REMARKS
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BIB
402
28
33
692
112
396

BIB
694
72
157
159
166
68
182
189

BIB
150
324
318
419
48
52
"7
209
133
39
59
56
135
322
211
129
53
316
208
426

LAST NAME
PENASO
SANTIAGO
OFALIA
TRAZONA
YANGWAS
CACHILA

LAST NAME
ATIENZA
TEODOSIO
GARCIA
LAWAS
RUBIAS
OBIENA
ARTIEDA
PABLO

LAST NAME
PURISIMA
MELGAR
FLORES
BALDAMUERTE
RICAFORTE
CALUPIT
DORMIDO
PASCUA
ABELO
CUPIN
MARQUEZ
BARSALOTE
BALLELOS
GO
TIANO
TABUENA
LACAYANGA
CEREZO
MAGO
REYES

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 1 (Schedule A dated 8 July 2018)

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
RYAN KENNETH  SODUSTA
JANLLOYD NANEZ
IAN SANICO
SMAEL TULAY
BRIAN GARRY DAGOYO
PAUL GHEMVER  PEREZ

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
NARCISA MATALOG
AIRA BUAN
MERY JOY SELARDE
MARY JANE SONA
JERREMAY IRABON
EMILY JEAN uy
PRECIOUS L
JUDY ANN P

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
JOHN BOY ENDICO
JOSHUA A
TYRONNE EXEQUIEIP
RONNIE CALLE
RUSSEL JE
JERWIN LASALA
KENT IDOLOG
DEXTER P
KIERVI SUMANDE
LEXMAR L
ARMEN JEFF
SHERWIN GUINGONA
JHON LAURENZE  DILAPDILAP
KIM A
CHARLIE M
JILIRON ABELLO
CRIS JERALD ACOSTA
CHRISTIANMICH G
JOHN MICHAEL S
JOHN EMMANUEL  PARICO

MALE

TEAM SEX
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
UPHSD Male
UPHSD Male
PHILIPPINE ARMY Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
FEMALE

TEAM SEX
PHILIPPINE ARMY Femalt
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
FEU Femalt
FEU Femalt
FEU Femalt
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Femalt
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Femalt
BOYS

TEAM SEX
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male
UPHSD Male
UPHSD Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
UPHSD Male
UPHSD Male
UPHSD Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
UPHSD Male
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male

SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS | Male

DOB
01-Jan-96
06-Aug-98
11-Jan-98
07-May-85
08-Dec-98
13-Dec-97

DOB
29-Oct-88
15-Aug-97
10-Nov-96
15-May-98
04-Oct-97
28-Feb-98
30-Oct-98
02-Aug-98

DOB

23-May-99
14-Jun-99
28-Feb-99
19-May-00
21-Dec-00
07-Oct-99
05-Jul-00

19-Dec-99
25-0ct-99
21-Jun-00
28-May-00
21-Oct-99
04-Sep-00
04-Aug-99
01-Jul-00

06-Jul-00

23-Apr-00
09-May-00
18-May-99
24-Apr-00

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior

RESULT
35.90m
31.81m
31.20m
30.92m
28.00m
19.46m

RESULT
35.85m
35.32m
31.29m
29.95m
29.83m
28.35m
25.83m
24.89m

RESULT
35.66m
34.93m
34.58m
33,33m
32.25m
31.66m
31.55m
30.19m
29.74m
28.46m

28.0m
26.93m
25.51m
25.20m
24.96m
23.99m

23.5m
20.70m
18.82m

SENIOR

REMARKS

SENIOR

REMARKS

u20

REMARKS

NM
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BIB
95
102
181
92
174

BIB
205

311
121
203
447
413
114
648
118
650
639
641

BIB
80
7
278
441
438
99
78
85
333
381

LAST NAME
DEMOCER
TORRES
VALENCIA
CARPENTERO
MALOLOY-ON

LAST NAME
RAMBACAL
ACEJO
PANGAN
MACULANLAN
MALATE
DEL ROSARIO
PEREZ
BAUTISTA
CASTILLO
ESPORNA
DELA PAZ
ALETA
AMURAO

LAST NAME
LECANIEL
ARSENIO
CABANOS
PACLE
GO
LANGGA
BAUTISTA
PRESORIS
DE JESUS
GUAMOS

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 1 (Schedule A dated 8 July 2018)

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
EFRELYN BANTILAN
MARYLAND CASALMER
RUBYLEN SALUDES
LANIE T.

MARY JEAN ALMOGUERA

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
NOEL DANIEL ANGE G
JEROME
JOHN NICHOLAN R
ROMEO TERRENCE JIMENEZ
LEANDRO S
JAMES EZRA AYDALLA
JOHN CALVIN UNTALAN
CEDRIX JHUN DELA CRUZ
ARNOLD KEANNU  DACANAY
ARBI JUDE ROBERTO
JOSHUA SEVERINO
DENZ CHRISTIAN  PAELA
JOHN LESTER AGUILA

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
ANGEL E.

JOANNA MARIE ABELLA
MARIA CARMELA  RENION
RICA GARCIA
CHRYSTANNE DALLUAY
MA. ALEONA PANASE
TRIXIE DELA CRUZ
JANAMARIELLE ~ CABRERA

ALEXANDRA MARIE SORIANO

ZAIRA

EREQUEZA

GIRLS

TEAM SEX
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
FEU Femals
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
FEU Femals
BOYS

TEAM SEX
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA Male
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male
UST Male
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male
TEAM PASIG Male
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS [Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male
GIRLS

TEAM SEX
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
MIRIAM COLLEGE Femalt
TEAM PASIG Femalt
TEAM PASIG Femalt
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Femalt
OLONGAPO CITY Femalt
PROBEX SCHOOL ATHLETICS TEAM Femalt

DOB
02-Aug-99
02-Feb-99
10-Jun-99
24-May-00
27-Oct-00

DOB
31-May-02
31-May-01
01-Jun-02
24-Jan-01
05-Sep-01
17-Apr-01
09-Sep-02
15-Jan-03
27-Mar-02
20-May-01
13-Dec-01
22-Nov-01
15-Jan-03

DOB
05-Apr-01
15-Oct-01
07-Aug-01
19-Nov-03
10-Oct-01
25-Jul-00
14-Mar-01
02-Jan-03
21-Mar-03
02-Oct-00

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U20 - Junior
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster
U20 - Junior

RESULT
28.55m
27.69m
27.20m
25.77Tm
24.72m

RESULT
33,95m
32.58m
27,82m
26.83m
26.54m
25.58m
22.35m
20.67m
19.85m
18.85m
17.20m
16.70m
11.79m

RESULT
25.70m
24.95m
19.19m
18.18m
17.16m
16.24m
15.69m
13.75m
13.25m
11.82m

u20

REMARKS

u18

REMARKS

u18

REMARKS
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